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Course Description

This course examines the fundamentals of climate and climate change
science, reviews the history of climate change action internationally and in
Australia, and outlines the current and projected state of climate change
and climate change action. It explores the impetus and options for climate
change action, the intersection of climate change and sustainable global
development, and why, despite the increasing urgency, international and
domestic climate action is often limited.
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